MAIRCY

MARCY PRO
SMITH MACHINE

SM-4903

IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in
the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

Assembly Manual

200227




m

www.marcypro.co

O©IMPEX INC.



©IMPEX INC. 2 WWw.marcypro.com



©IMPEX INC. 3 Www.marcypro.com



O
©3% 8 69% 4 @)X 1 ©93x% 4
2 & @&
@)% 4 (09X 2 )X 6 0% 2

©IMPEX INC. 4 WWw.marcypro.com



ddx 4 5% 4 @6)x% 10 Aanx2
J— (p—
49X 6 68x 4
cl— & D
g 60X 2 59X 2
o B
é 69X 50
2 <
g] O @x1
63x 12
g] i © ©
696 6x8  @x133
g] 00
65X 1
= I e@x12  exe
X
— 2
I - 0D T
x4 @x2 66X 96 67X 6
©IMPEX INC. 5 Www.marcypro.com




(C—mmm 6 M10X3}

@ G 2 MI0X ¥

M10

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



(B——mmmm 20 M10X3 §”

M10

20

20 0%

®@ ©

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



(F——mmm 16 M10X3 }”

® ©

M10

16

16 03

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



6G) 0 wmm4 MI2X 3¢

4 MI0X ¥

3
4

8
4

www.marcypro.com

O©IMPEX INC.



M10

10

) 6——mmm 10 M10X3 3"
smi

Y
ot
X 3
O oA
m D
o
N &N

4 A
.Mwb

< N\
. ’ -
==

’
A\
)\
v
7\
»\
§ " ==}y
s ———
=

74
N ) ‘ Lo/
L g N YN Ny N3 Ny \ /\\

fud =
L] K c.

e ¢ 9 [ ] 9 [ ]

www.marcypro.com

10

O©IMPEX INC.



www.marcypro.com

11

O©IMPEX INC.



62 6 mmm 4 MI0OX2 3"

2 MIOX ¥

@ (fu

€ (3 mmm 4 M10X3 § G mmm 4 MI0X2 3"

\v \v

)
9,
9,

&

fl\fl

AN o
/% .“Q@h««

7o \NVA' S

i
9

),

V=
Vil
4 YA
iy
7

e — A —— =7

xé =W
Y
A

www.marcypro.com

12

O©IMPEX INC.



il w.
4\.?%». /u.\
===\ Vs ~N7F

\/

fee e o)

A
- [ — .~ A ;"
AWy,

2 M6X }”

@

3% 4# Allen Wrench(Tool)

) ——\v i
/ ot

www.marcypro.com

13

O©IMPEX INC.



M16X1.5

2

1
33

RN 77 .
S\ 7/
N...ﬁb“: ==\ \ {/

Vi
A\ \\~/
i V
Te
/7

R4

www.marcypro.com

14

O©IMPEX INC.



4# Allen Wrench(Tool)

N
al
N N,
LM\.H@ \ ) ==
0, 7 | -
J =

www.marcypro.com

15

O©IMPEX INC.



@d 6 Tmm 2 MIOX1 3" A Jummm 6 MIOX1 3"
T mmm 2 MIOX2” 6D 6mm 2 MIOX2 3"
62 w4 MIOX2 3" 63 6 Jmm 2 MIOX3 g
22 0% 6 (O 2 0%
16  M10 L 281.5" @@

©IMPEX INC. 16 Www.marcypro.com



0 (@ 4 T Clip hook

b

= i\ AZ=hN)
NSl
== Yo

=7
=7 777 )
.\\\ \mmzuw. (=Y

www.marcypro.com

17

O©IMPEX INC.



www.marcypro.com

18

O©IMPEX INC.



www.marcypro.com

19

O©IMPEX INC.



M10

www.marcypro.com

20

O©IMPEX INC.



M10X2 $”

69 (——wmm 2
@9 (3—wmmw 1

M10X3 §”

www.marcypro.com

21

O©IMPEX INC.



) ——mmm 6 MIOX3 3"

3//
4

0

12

6# Allen Wrench(Tool)

M10

www.marcypro.com

22

O©IMPEX INC.



1 Mi2X 6%

g 1”
M12

® @ ©®

www.marcypro.com

23

O©IMPEX INC.



paze

GRENCONCRE)

O©IMPEX INC.

24

www.marcypro.com




M8 >< %//

4

@ o

<

5# Allen Wrench(Tool)

www.marcypro.com

25

O©IMPEX INC.



48!

el

O©IMPEX INC.

26

www.marcypro.com




IMPEX® INC.
2801 S. Towne Ave. Pomona, CA 91766
Tel: (800) 999-8899
WWW.marcypro.com
support@impex-fitness.com

O©IMPEX INC.

27

www.marcypro.com



http://www.impex-fitness.com/

	IMPORTANT: Please read the Important Safety Notice and Assembly Information in the Owner’s manual before assembling this product.

